
The Causeway Invitational
Del Paso Country Club

Sacramento, CA 
2023 Causeway Invitational 

Dates: Feb 27 - Feb 28 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Washington 292 292

T2 Camille Boyd (5) 71 71

T5 Kennedy Knox (4) 72 72

T8 Stefanie Deng (3) 73 73

T30 Brittany Kwon (1) 76 76

T54 Winnie Ng (2) 80 80

2 Brigham Young 295 295

T5 Allysha Mae Mateo (1) 72 72

T13 Alexa Udom (2) 74 74

T13 Sunbin Seo (4) 74 74

T22 Annick Haczkiewicz (3) 75 75

T22 Kerstin Fotu (5) 75 75

3 California 296 296

T2 Tzu-Yi Chang (5) 71 71

T13 Cristina Ochoa (1) 74 74

T22 Mika Jin (4) 75 75

T30 Annika Borrelli (2) 76 76

T46 Olivia Lee (3) 79 79

4 Sacramento State 297 297

T5 Caitlin Maurice (4) 72 72

T13 Ella Kraft (5) 74 74

T22 Tess Blair (2) 75 75

T30 Jennifer Koga (1) 76 76

T41 Sienna Lyford (3) 78 78

5 San Diego State 301 301

T13 Bernice Ilas (1) 74 74

T13 Andrea Gomez (2) 74 74

T30 Anika Sato (5) 76 76

T36 Samantha Lee (3) 77 77

T73 April Ranches (4) 86 86

6 California 302 302

T2 Adora Liu (3) 71 71

T22 Jasmine Lew (2) 75 75

T36 Kristine Tran (4) 77 77

T46 Kaylyn Noh (1) 79 79

T62 Jieming Yang (5) 81 81

7 UC Davis 303 303

1 Abigail Leighton (1) 70 70

T22 Lauren Calderon (2) 75 75

T41 Skyler May (4) 78 78

T54 Naomi Danner (5) 80 80

T66 Elvira Rastvortseva (3) 83 83
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Cal Poly 304 304

T8 Nicole Neale (1) 73 73

T8 Jensen Jalufka (3) 73 73

T36 Kamille Dimayuga (5) 77 77

T62 Vanessa Wang (2) 81 81

T66 Elizabeth Scholtes (4) 83 83

T9 Nevada 307 307

T13 Victoria Gailey (1) 74 74

T30 Gabby Kano (3) 76 76

T41 Leah John (2) 78 78

T46 Kaitlin Fleiner (5) 79 79

T54 Anitra Khoth (4) 80 80

T9 Hawaii 307 307

T8 Hyeonji Kang (2) 73 73

T22 Mayumi Umezu (1) 75 75

T46 Focus Jonglikit (3) 79 79

T54 Monica Johnson (5) 80 80

T66 Ting-Yu Liu (4) 83 83

11 San Francisco 311 311

T13 Eva Pett (4) 74 74

T36 Jade Siphomsay (5) 77 77

T54 Riana Mission (1) 80 80

T54 Toni Sottile (2) 80 80

T66 Hannah Zeman (3) 83 83

12 Wyoming, U. of 314 314

T22 Meghan Vogt (3) 75 75

T36 Jadan Gonzalez (2) 77 77

T46 Morgan Ryan (1) 79 79

T66 Samantha Hui (4) 83 83

T66 Sophie Spiva (5) 83 83

13 CSU - Bakersfield 316 316

T41 Sarah Mutai (1) 78 78

T41 Jefimija Djdordjevic (3) 78 78

T46 Arlene Faye Salvador (2) 79 79

T62 Christy Mae Saban (5) 81 81

T73 Iris Han (4) 86 86
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T8 Carissa Wu (Cal Poly) 73 73

T13 Raesa Sheikh (Nevada) 74 74

T30 Kayla Nocum (Nevada) 76 76

T46 Keira Wang (UC Davis) 79 79

T46 Genevieve Cha (Sacramento State) 79 79

T54 Sneha Sharan (Sacramento State) 80 80

T54 Marina Mata De La Barata (UC Davis) 80 80

65 Anna Molloy (California) 82 82

72 Anna lina Otten (San Diego State) 85 85

T73 Guadalupe Dabos (Sacramento State) 86 86
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1   Team Scores  
1   Washington 292          +4 
2   Brigham Young 295          +7 
3   California 296          +8 
4   Sacramento State 297          +9 
5   San Diego State 301          +13 
6   California 302          +14 
7   UC Davis 303          +15 
8   Cal Poly 304          +16 

T9   Nevada 307          +19 
T9   Hawaii 307          +19 
11   San Francisco 311          +23 
12   Wyoming, U. of 314          +26 
13   CSU - Bakersfield 316          +28 
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The Causeway Invitational
Del Paso Country Club

Sacramento, CA 
2023 Causeway Invitational 

Dates: Feb 27 - Feb 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Abigail Leighton  UC Davis  70          -2   
-  T2   Adora Liu  California  71          -1   
-  T2   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  71          -1   
-  T2   Camille Boyd  Washington  71          -1   
-  T5   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  72          E   
-  T5   Kennedy Knox  Washington  72          E   
-  T5   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  72          E   
-  T8   Hyeonji Kang  Hawaii  73          +1   
-  T8   Jensen Jalufka  Cal Poly  73          +1   
-  T8   Stefanie Deng  Washington  73          +1   
-  T8   Carissa Wu *  Cal Poly  73          +1   
-  T8   Nicole Neale  Cal Poly  73          +1   
-  T13   Cristina Ochoa  California  74          +2   
-  T13   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  74          +2   
-  T13   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  74          +2   
-  T13   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  74          +2   
-  T13   Alexa Udom  Brigham Young  74          +2   
-  T13   Sunbin Seo  Brigham Young  74          +2   
-  T13   Eva Pett  San Francisco  74          +2   
-  T13   Ella Kraft  Sacramento State  74          +2   
-  T13   Raesa Sheikh *  Nevada  74          +2   
-  T22   Lauren Calderon  UC Davis  75          +3   
-  T22   Mayumi Umezu  Hawaii  75          +3   
-  T22   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  75          +3   
-  T22   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  75          +3   
-  T22   Mika Jin  California  75          +3   
-  T22   Meghan Vogt  Wyoming, U. of  75          +3   
-  T22   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  75          +3   
-  T22   Jasmine Lew  California  75          +3   
-  T30   Kayla Nocum *  Nevada  76          +4   
-  T30   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  76          +4   
-  T30   Brittany Kwon  Washington  76          +4   
-  T30   Anika Sato  San Diego State  76          +4   
-  T30   Annika Borrelli  California  76          +4   
-  T30   Gabby Kano  Nevada  76          +4   
-  T36   Jadan Gonzalez  Wyoming, U. of  77          +5   
-  T36   Kristine Tran  California  77          +5   
-  T36   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  77          +5   
-  T36   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  77          +5   
-  T36   Kamille Dimayuga  Cal Poly  77          +5   
-  T41   Leah John  Nevada  78          +6   
-  T41   Jefimija Djdordjevic  CSU - Bakersfield  78          +6   
-  T41   Sienna Lyford  Sacramento State  78          +6   
-  T41   Skyler May  UC Davis  78          +6   

-  T41   Sarah Mutai  CSU - Bakersfield  78          +6 
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The Causeway Invitational
Del Paso Country Club

Sacramento, CA 
2023 Causeway Invitational 

Dates: Feb 27 - Feb 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T46   Keira Wang *  UC Davis  79          +7   
-  T46   Genevieve Cha *  Sacramento State  79          +7   
-  T46   Kaylyn Noh  California  79          +7   
-  T46   Arlene Faye Salvador  CSU - Bakersfield  79          +7   
-  T46   Olivia Lee  California  79          +7   
-  T46   Morgan Ryan  Wyoming, U. of  79          +7   
-  T46   Focus Jonglikit  Hawaii  79          +7   
-  T46   Kaitlin Fleiner  Nevada  79          +7   
-  T54   Anitra Khoth  Nevada  80          +8   
-  T54   Monica Johnson  Hawaii  80          +8   
-  T54   Winnie Ng  Washington  80          +8   
-  T54   Toni Sottile  San Francisco  80          +8   
-  T54   Riana Mission  San Francisco  80          +8   
-  T54   Sneha Sharan *  Sacramento State  80          +8   
-  T54   Naomi Danner  UC Davis  80          +8   
-  T54   Marina Mata De La Barata *  UC Davis  80          +8   
-  T62   Jieming Yang  California  81          +9   
-  T62   Vanessa Wang  Cal Poly  81          +9   
-  T62   Christy Mae Saban  CSU - Bakersfield  81          +9   
-  65   Anna Molloy *  California  82          +10   
-  T66   Ting-Yu Liu  Hawaii  83          +11   
-  T66   Elvira Rastvortseva  UC Davis  83          +11   
-  T66   Sophie Spiva  Wyoming, U. of  83          +11   
-  T66   Elizabeth Scholtes  Cal Poly  83          +11   
-  T66   Samantha Hui  Wyoming, U. of  83          +11   
-  T66   Hannah Zeman  San Francisco  83          +11   
-  72   Anna lina Otten *  San Diego State  85          +13   
-  T73   Guadalupe Dabos *  Sacramento State  86          +14   
-  T73   April Ranches  San Diego State  86          +14   
-  T73   Iris Han  CSU - Bakersfield  86          +14   
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The Causeway Invitational
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